
Ben Franklin
2023-24 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
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Monday, August 21 Staff Prof Dev

Tuesday, August 22 Staff Prof Dev

Wednesday, August 23 Staff Prof Dev

Thursday, August 24 Staff Prof Dev 28A 29B 30C 31D

Friday, August 25 Staff Prof Dev

Monday, August 28 Classes Begin

Monday, September 4 Labor Day - No School

Tuesday, October 10 Conferences - Middle School 1E 2A 3B 4C 5D 6E 1C 2D 3E

Tuesday, October 17 Conferences - Middle School (4) 5F 6A 7B 8C 9F 10A 11B 12C 13D 6F 7A 8B 9C (10)

Wednesday, October 18 Early Out (2 hours) 11D 12E 13F 14A 15B 16E 17F (19) (20) 13D 14E 15F 16A 17B

Thursday, October 19 18C 19D 20E 21F 22A 23B 24C 25D 26E 27F 20C 21D (22) (23) (24)

Friday, October 20 25B 26C 28E 29F 30A 27E 28F 29A 30B

Tuesday, October 31 End of 1st Quarter

Friday, November 10 Veteran's Day - No School

Wednesday, November 22 Prof. Dev. - No Students

Thursday, November 23 Thanksgiving - No School 1C (1) 2A 3B 4C 5D 1D 2E

Friday, November 24 Vacation Day - No School 4D 6F 7A 8B 8E 9F 10A 11B 5F 6A 7B 8C 9D

Friday, December 22 Early Out (2 hours) 11C 12D 13E 14F 15A (15) 16D 17E 18F 19A 12E 14A 15B

Winter Break Begins 18B 19C 20D 21E 22B 23C 24D 25E 26F (19) 20D 21E 22F 23A

Tuesday, January 2 Classes Resume (25) (26) (27) (28) (29) 29A 30B 31C 26B 27C 28D 29E

Friday, January 12 End of 2nd Quarter

Monday, January 15 Prof. Dev. - No Students

Monday, February 19 No School Vacation Day 1F (1) 2C 3D 4E 5F 1E 2F 3A

Tuesday, February 27 Conferences - Middle School 4A 5B 6C 7D 8E 8A 9B 10C 11D 12E 6B 7C 8D 9E 10F

Tuesday, March 5 Conferences - Middle School (11) (12) (13) (14) (15) 15F 16A 17B 18C 13A 14B 15C 16D 17E

March 11-15 No School - Spring Break 18F 19A 20B 21C (22) 23E 24F 25A 20F 21A 22B 23C 24D

25E 26F 27A 28B (29) 29C 30D (27) 28E 29F (31)

Monday, April 1 Storm Day #1 - No School

(unless needed)

Monday, April 22 Storm Day #2 - No School
(unless needed)

Monday, May 27 No School - Memorial Day

Thursday, May 30 Last Day of Classes

Friday, May 31 Prof. Dev. - No Students

Friday, May 31 Dakota High School Graduation

Sunday, June 2 - Noon South Graduation

Sunday, June 2 - 3:00 Davies Graduation

Sunday, June 2 - 6:00 North Graduation
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NDCEL Convention - No School

NDCEL Convention - No School

Friday, February 16 Early Out (2 hours)

Friday, March 22 End of 3rd Quarter

Friday, March 29 No School Vacation Day

Friday, April 19 Early Out (2 hours)
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